Archival Hanging File Folder

ltem #

Size

Pkg.

Description

AFHFF130

AFHFF150

AFHFF230

AFHFF250

Letter
Letter
Legal

Legal

25/Box

25/Box

25/Box

25/Box

LC Archival Hanging File
Folders w. 1/3 cut tabs

LC Archival Hanging File
Folders w. 1/5 cut tabs

LC Archival Hanging File
Folders w. 1/3 cut tabs

LC Archival Hanging File
Folders w. 1/5 cut tabs



